CSM_NY51_-A_DS_E_4_4
1
Industrial PC Platform NY-series IPC Programmable Multi-Axis Controller
NY51@-A
High-speed, high-precision motion controller
plus PC - in one box
The IPC Programmable Multi-Axes Controller offers exceptionally precise motion control, with
proven technology from Omron's Delta Tau Data Systems, Inc. It was developed to help

3
NY51@-A
Model Number Structure
Ordering Information
Item Description Option
1 Series name NY-series
2 Controller series 5: "5" series
3 Model type 1: Industrial Box PC
4 Sequential number 2 or later
5 Function module A: Programmable Multi Axis Controller
6 Number of axes for motion control 6: 128 axes
7 Additional function software module 0: ---
8 Reserved 0: ---
9 Expansion slots 1: 1 PCIe slots
10 Frame type X: No display (Industrial Box PC)
11 Display size X: No display (Industrial Box PC)
12 Operating system 1: Windows Embedded Standard 7 - 32 bit
2: Windows Embedded Standard 7 - 64 bit
13 Processor 1: Intel® CoreTM i7-4700EQ
4th generation CPU with Fan Unit for active cooling
14 Main memory 3: 8 GB, non-ECC
15 Storage size 9: 64 GB, SSD SLC
16 Optional interface 1: RS-232C
17 Logo X: No display (Industrial Box PC)
Product name
Specifications
Model
Processor type Main memory Storage size OS
Industrial Box PC
Intel® CoreTM i7-4700EQ
4th generation CPU with Fan module for
active cooling
8 GB, non-ECC 64 GB SSD SLC
Windows Embedded
Standard 7 32 bit NY512-A600-1XX11391X
Windows Embedded
Standard 7 64 bit NY512-A600-1XX21391X
NY 5 @ @ - @ @ 0 0 - @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
NY51@-A
4
Accessories
Optional Hardware
Note: Orders for NY000-AS02 are no longer accepted, as of November 30, 2018.
*1. Select the required type.
*2. Revision number 04 or higher.
The revision number of the UPS can be retrieved from the serial number label on the product and the product packaging.
Product name Specifications Model
Mounting Brackets *1
Book mount NY000-AB00
Wall mount NY000-AB01
SD Memory Cards
Card type: SD Card
Capacity: 2 GB
Format: FAT16
HMC-SD291
Card type: SDHC Card
Capacity: 4 GB
Format: FAT32
HMC-SD491
USB Flash Drives
Capacity: 2 GB FZ-MEM2G
Capacity: 8 GB FZ-MEM8G
Storage Devices
Storage type: HDD
Capacity: 320 GB NY000-AH00
Storage type: SSD SLC
Capacity: 32 GB NY000-AS00
Storage type: SSD SLC
Capacity: 64 GB NY000-AS01
Storage type: SSD MLC
Capacity: 128 GB NY000-AS04
USB Type-A to USB Type-B